
Maßstab: 1:1.000

Bearbeiter: Martin Weiss

Datum: 29.02.2024

Gemeinde Zimmern ob Rottweil

Auszug aus der 
Liegenschaftskarte

Bauplatzvergabe Glaffenäcker III
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521 m²

585 m²
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575 m²

588 m²


